# **Question 1**

Open source software is typically free, modifiable, and its source code is publicly	available.
[b][True or False?][/b]	
Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871094	
Question 2	
In organizations that operate significant nonaccounting information systems, such	h as manufacturers, a reporting arrangement wherein the chief
information officer reports to the is more common and effective.	
A) chief technology officer	
B) chief financial officer	
C) chief security officer	
D) chief executive officer	
Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871536	
Question 3	

Which of the following statements is TRUE of BigData?

A) BigData contains only structured data.

B) BigData has low velocity and is generated slowly.

C) BigData cannot store graphics, audio, and video files.

D) BigData refers to data sets that are at least a petabyte in size.

Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871425

# **Question 4**

An application that works for the business processes developed initially is likely to include functions that will cater to business processes designed in the future.

[b][True or False?][/b]

Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1872440

### **Question 5**

Cluster analysis measures the impact of a set of variables on another variable. [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871433

### **Question 6**

If the months of a year are entered in the text form, then Excel does not recognize them as a pattern. [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871847

### **Question 7**

In general it is better to have too fine a granularity than too coarse. [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871453

### **Question 8**

Excel creates multiple worksheets when a new workbook is created. [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871828

### **Question 9**

List suggestions for preventing data loss? Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1872290

### **Question 10**

Once the users have validated and approved the data model, it is transformed into a \_\_\_\_\_

A) database design

B) technical report

C) knowledge system

# Experiencing MIS - 1566 Total Questions - Biology-Forums.com

D) data repository Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871874
Question 11
Agile development methodologies advocate the design of the complete system at the beginning.         [b][True or False?][/b]         Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1872392
Question 12
The maximum profit to the supply chain will occur if organization in the supply chain maximizes its one profits. [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1872102
Question 13
The maintenance phase can start another cycle of the systems development life cycle (SLDC). [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871642
Question 14
Why is it important for data to be just barely sufficient? Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1870982
Question 15
ERP system implementation can success without executive support. [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1872070
Question 16
Which of the following is a characteristic of good data? A) It must be available in the cloud storage. B) It must be more than just barely sufficient. C) It must be based on incomplete data. D) It must be contextually relevant. Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1870969
Question 17

In most cases, a traditional database is only used by one person. [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871175

# **Question 18**

What is the first step when sending data through the Internet?
A) Put name on package.
B) Look up address.
C) Put address on package.
D) Assemble the package.
Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1872037

# **Question 19**

Placing business intelligence (BI) applications on operational servers can dramatically reduce system performance. [b][True or False?][/b] Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871399

### **Question 20**

A \_\_\_\_\_ a string of bits used to encrypt the data.

- A) secure socket layer
- B) transport security layer
- C) firewall

# Experiencing MIS - 1566 Total Questions - Biology-Forums.com

D) key Answer: https://biology-forums.com/index.php?topic=1871528